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BRAWLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL - Brawley Union High School District - Brawley, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL 
COURSE 

HIGH SCHOOL 
INSTRUCTOR 

COURSE IVC 
E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS 

IVC 
FACULTY 

DIVISION 
CHAIR 

EFFECTIVE 
YEAR(S) 

Nursing Assistant 

Medical Terminology 

Carole Meek 

Carole Meek 

AHP 060 Health Assistant(CNA) 

AHP 100 Medical Terminology 

cmeek@brawleyhigh.org 

cmeek@brawleyhigh.org 

jarcher@brawleyhigh.org CIS 149 Photoshop 

fcervantes@brawleyhigh.org WELD 100 Welding Technology 

5.5 

3.0 

Aida Valdez 

Terrie Sullivan 

Roberta Webster 

Roberta Webster 

2019-2021 

2019-2021 

Graphic Design 

Advanced Welding 

Jonathan Archer 

Frank Cervantes 

3.0 

3.0 

Andres Martinez 

Carlos Araiza 

Andres Martinez 

Jose Velasquez 

2019-2021 

2019-2021 

CALEXICO HIGH SCHOOL - Calexico Unified School District - Calexico, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL 
COURSE 

HIGH SCHOOL 
INSTRUCTOR 

COURSE IVC 
E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS 

IVC 
FACULTY 

DIVISION 
CHAIR 

EFFECTIVE 
YEAR(S) 

Criminal Justice 

Law Enforcement II 

Mike Davies mdavies@cusdk12.org AJ 100 Introduction to the Administration of 
Justice 

mdavies@cusdk12.org AJ 106 Principles & Procedures of the 
Justice System 

3.0 Kathy Rodriguez Ed Wells 2019-2021 

Mike Davies 3.0 Kathy Rodriguez Ed Wells 2019-2021 

CALIPATRIA HIGH SCHOOL - Calipatria Unified School District - Calipatria, CA 
HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL COURSE IVC IVC DIVISION EFFECTIVE 

COURSE INSTRUCTOR E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS FACULTY CHAIR YEAR(S) 

Graphic Design Rom Medina rmedina@calipat.com CIS 149 Photoshop 3.0 Andres Martinez Andres Martinez 2019- 2021 
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mailto:cmeek@brawleyhigh.org
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mailto:rmedina@calipat.com
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CENTRAL UNION HIGH SCHOOL - Centro Union High School District - El Centro, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL COURSE IVC IVC DIVISION EFFECTIVE 
COURSE INSTRUCTOR E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS FACULTY CHAIR YEAR(S) 

Computerized Accounting Ana Vizcaino avizcaino@mycuhsd.org ACCT 099 

Construction & Building 
Technology Gianni Mayo gmayo@mycuhsd.org BLDC 140 

Automotive Maintenance 

Practical Accounting 

Building Construction 
Methods & Materials 

Automotive Maintenance 

3.0 Alison Brock 

3.0 Jose Velasquez 

Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

Jose Velasquez 2019-2021 

and Light Repair Ron Shane rshane@mycuhsd.org AUT 085 
and Repairs 

3.0 Ricardo Pradis Jose Velasquez 2019-2021 

HOLTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL - Holtville Unified School District - Holtville, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL  COURSE IVC IVC DIVISION EFFECTIVE 
COURSE  INSTRUCTOR E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS FACULTY CHAIR  YEAR(S) 

Computerized Office 
Systems 

Computerized Office 
Systems 

Medical Terminology 

Gabriel Ponce gponce@husd.net CIS 120 Microsoft Word I 1.0 Angie Ruiz Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

Gabriel Ponce gponce@husd.net CIS 124 Excel I 1.0 Walid Ghanim  Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

Ethan Ming eming@husd.net AHP 100 Medical Terminology 3.0 Terrie Sullivan Roberta Webster 2019-2021 

IMPERIAL HIGH SCHOOL - Imperial Unified School District - Imperial, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL COURSE IVC IVC DIVISION EFFECTIVE 
COURSE INSTRUCTOR E-MAIL DEPT NUMBER COURSE UNITS FACULTY CHAIR YEAR(S) 

Graphic Design Kathy Tharp ktharp@imperialusd.org CIS 149 Photoshop 3.0 Andres Martinez Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

mailto:avizcaino@cuhsd.net
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SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL - Central Union High School District – El Centro, CA 

HIGH SCHOOL 

COURSE 

HIGH SCHOOL 

INSTRUCTOR E-MAIL DEPT 
COURSE 
NUMBER 

IVC 

COURSE UNITS 
IVC 

FACULTY 

DIVISION 

CHAIR 

EFFECTIVE 

YEAR(S) 

Medical 

Terminology 

Computerized 
Accounting 

Graphic Design 

Marissa 
Solorzano 

Karen 
Saikhon 

Diedre DuBose 

msolorzano@mycuhsd.org 

ksaikhon@mycuhsd.org 

ddubose@mycuhsd.org 

AHP 100 Medical Terminology 

Practical Accounting 

Photoshop 

3.0 Terrie Sullivan Roberta Webster 2019-2021 

ACCT 099 3.0 Alison Brock Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

CIS 149 3.0 Andres Martinez Andres Martinez 2019-2021 

mailto:msolorzano@mycuhsd.org
mailto:ksaikhon@cuhsd.net
mailto:ddubose@cuhsd.net
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